CH \$115.00 87720678

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM481993

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|----------------------------|----------|----------------|---------------------|
| Solutions Management, Inc. | | 07/15/2018 | Corporation: NEVADA |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Breckpoint, Inc. | |
|-----------------|------------------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 3918 Spanish Ridge Ave., Suite 200 | |
| City: | Las Vegas | |
| State/Country: | NEVADA | |
| Postal Code: | 89148 | |
| Entity Type: | Corporation: NEVADA | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark | | |
|----------------|----------|------------|--|--|
| Serial Number: | 87720678 | BRECKPOINT | | |
| Serial Number: | 87720634 | BRECKPOINT | | |
| Serial Number: | 87720611 | BRECKPOINT | | |
| Serial Number: | 87720583 | BRECKPOINT | | |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6163367000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a lax humber, it provided, it that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vide

Phone: 6163366000

Email: trademarks@varnumlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Timothy E. Eagle

Address Line 1:333 Bridge Street, P.O. Box 352Address Line 4:Grand Rapids, MICHIGAN 49501

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Timothy E. Eagle |
|--------------------|--------------------|
| SIGNATURE: | /Timothy E. Eagle/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 07/16/2018 |

Total Attachments: 1

source=Breckpoint#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006381 FRAME: 0528





BARBARA K, CEGAYSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-570B Website: www.nvecs.gov

> Filed in the office of Document Number Berbora K. Cognista

20180302443-47

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

State of Nevada

Filing Date and Time

07/06/2018 8:09 AM

Entity Number

C32092-2001

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

ube black ink only - 50 not highlight

1. Name of corporation:

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

| Solutions Management, Inc. | | | • • | |
|--|-----------------------|-------------------------------|------------------|--|
| 2. The articles have been amended as follow | /8: (provi | de articie numbers. If | avaliahla) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Article One: Name of Corporation: Breckpoint, | Inc. | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 3. The vote by which the stockholders holding at least a majority of the voting power, or su required in the case of a vote by classes or se reflicies of incomparations. | on grea: Bries, or | er proportion of the security | the untime of | designation of the section of the se |
| articles of incorporation* have voted in fevor | of the ar | nendment is: | | 00 |
| . Effective date and time of filing: (optional) | | 07/15/2018 | Time: | 8:00 AM |
| i. Signature: (required) | (mu | st not be later than 90 d | lays after the c | ertificate is flied) |
| Colon C. Real | | | | |
| ignature of Officer | *********** | 100000a | | |
| | | | | |

outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of sheres representing a mejority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filling to be rejected. This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees. Neverte Secretary of State Amend Profe-After

TRADEMARK

Revised: 1-5-15

REEL: 006381 FRAME: 0529

RECORDED: 07/16/2018